AP NAISIEL

LYPOY EMM. AATAAPIAN

ZQT'PADIKH
A

&)

AIAPKEIA EKOELEQEL
11-11-1966 peyor 30-11-1966




KATAAOT'OX EPI'QN

LYNOEILEIL 31. Nnowtxzo Apy. 4000
1.  Oi Aidgueg Agy. 18000 32. Twavveva (Aipvn) 9000
2.  Mntedéne 7000 33. » » 6500
3. Avo giko 11000 34. » » 4500
4. Moadqrai 14000 : TOom E “f
5. Tubyeis — 35. ..ZTO [{aonkmo wqu ’ 6000
6. Kotoopmohd e 36. =;QOW?fUH0§;<f’ﬁlV0WQ-) 8000
7. KaAdynoog o 37. ECPLEVTY KOAG VA 6000
: 38. Xuév (Tdvreva) 8000
8. Koxdpla 4000 e
9. - Mgoodomise S 39. ‘I-l’gmwo( LAVVEVX) 9000
10. ‘I’aeéz 8060 40. ZegpwTo 4000
: : 41. ’'Ehec 3000
11. Zt0 nogyeveio 6000 et .
\ P . q X 6
12. T'ud td pegondpato 9000 23 2“" m:ln ( “”;g) e
. . 43. evo (I 1 5
13,  Zto TCdw 4000 t, vo ( UPY(:Z auo'u) "l
18, Tuuvd s 44, Kdmwov otijv "Attxn 7000
’ 45, 6
15. Melétn 4000 = » o
46.
16  Oegiopdg 8500 5 » = = Soen
47. 1 )
17. 'Evrimwoig 3500 doog (Pdhvémweo) 5500
) 48. Nnowdtixro 5000
18. Tovpiotpreg 8000 s
49. LVOTT 5
19. Zmoudn 3500 S s
VA 3 5 50. ‘Adavota 3500
20. ‘O éyyovog 3000
) o 51. "Avw Aupvid 4000
21. Agv meguuévy 9000 o .
52.  “Ayiwog Nuxdhaog (Edpoc) 5000
k= 53. Mmaivovrag otd ywelé 4000
22. Zto Pdhnpo 12000 54. Aévdpa 4000
23. Ilopog 8000 55. Ztevd (Nnowwrixo) 4500
24. Koéxuvy fdoxa 6000 56. Nuoudtino 6500
25. Bapxa (otrv “Ydpa) 3500 57. Meta v Booy 6000
26. Bpaydnwo 3000 58. Ilégaoua 7000
29. 3, T i
Kdmov otiv Pagiva 9000 ANon
28. "Aptdxn 3000 ey "
: : alévrovie
29. Nnoudtxo 4000 : UAEG 6000
30. » (Boaduvd) 4500 61. “Hlot 4000



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
Tl.
72.
73.
4.
75.
76.
¥i.
78.
79.

~
[Momagovveg doy.

Toravraguiia

»

»
Magyapiteg
"Apvydalid

»

Xpvoavidepa

NEKPAI ¢CYEEIEL

[Mardteg
Péyyeg
Katoordg
Avya
Zoayavdxt
Kaoetiva
IIendéwe
Zono
Sragpila
MiAa—Ilogroxdha

ATEAIE

OAOL HAIA TIOTAMIANOY 20

HAYYIA — THA. 770.048

3000
5000
2500
2500
4500
5000
4000
4500

7000
7000
5500
5500
3500
4000
4000
3500
2500
6co00



